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Key
Color Symbol Cat No.

160
3756
932
927
926

3768
924
320
989
988
472

3053
522
165

3047
3822
726

B5200
Blanc
3865
535
645
844
762
415
414
169
317
413

3799

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

110
147
132
340
592
385
72

217
277
259
120
126
132
360
176
128
414

8329
3053
386
292
620
168
278
397
147
332
381
354
176

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.3
4.5
1.7
0.3
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.1



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic Cream

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 150 x 126 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 10.7 x 9 inches   or   272 x 229 mm

Suggested Material Size: 16.6 x 14.9 inches   or   422 x 379 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1 C:1

A:2 B:2 C:2



Page 1 of 6     Position A:1



Page 2 of 6     Position B:1
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